
S.N Name Address Telephone No.

01 Haji. M. Abdul Majeed & Sons  No‐130, Main Street, Batticaloa 0652222836

02 United Book Centre  No‐06, Loyds Avenue, Batticaloa 0652058000

03
Srilanka State Trading (General) 

Corporation LTD
No:32A,32B,New Road,Batticaloa. 0771896767

04 Batticaloa MPCS Ltd 10, Station Road, Batticaloa. 0652223440

05 Thri M Office Automation (PVT) LTD No:51A,Matharasa Road,Kalmunai‐09 0672223528

06 Narah Computer Forms No.309/4C,  Negombo Road, Welisara 0112245700

07
The lanka offset Printers & Publishers 

(PVT) LTD
No223/1/1 D.S.Senanayake Rd, Mahanuvara 0812222196

01 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd No.12, Magazine Road, Colombo.08 0114700200

02
Srilanka State Trading (General) 

Corporation LTD
No:32A,32B,New Road,Batticaloa 0771896767

03 Gowry 4 Graphic  244, New Kalmunai Road, Kallady, Batticaloa. 0652053419

04 Amoz Tech 55, Baily Road, Batticaloa. 0652229655

05 United Book Centre  No‐06, Loyds Road, Batticaloa 0652058000

06 Micro Channel Lanka (PVT) Ltd 165 D,New kalmunai rd, Kallady,Batticaloa. 0773201786

07 Base  H P (PVT) LTD
521/5 Maithreepala Senanayaka MW, 

Anuradhapura
0778827741

08 PC Village 342, Main Street, Kattankudy ‐ 01 0773651630

09
Macsar Net work & Engineering  service No 373B Trinco Road, Batticaloa 0652226864

10 Jilans Techno No 195,Trinco Road, Batticaloa 0652226678

11 Eastern Tec (PVT) Ltd No 81/98 A,Ambroos,St Karuvepankerney 0652050108

12 Ceylon Business Appliances (PVT) LTD No 193, Hill Street, Dehiwala 0117845300

01 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd No.12, Magazine Road, Colombo.08 0114700200

02 United Book Centre  No‐06, Loyds Avenue, Batticaloa 0652058000

03 Gowry 4 Graphic  244, New Kalmunai Road, Kallady, Batticaloa. 0652053419

04 Amoz Tech 55,Baily Road,Batticaloa, 0652229655

05 Micro Channel Lanka (PVT) Ltd 165D, New kalmunai rd, Kallady,Batticaloa 0773201786

06 Thri M Office Automation (PVT) LTD No:51A,Matharasa Road,Kalmunai‐09
0672223528 

'077707204

07
Srilanka State Trading (General) 

Corporation LTD
No:32A,32B,New Road,Batticaloa. 0771896767

08 QUALI PRINT No 153,Nawala Rd Narahenpita, Colombo 06 0112510100

01 Haji. M. Abdul Majeed & Sons  No.130, Main Street, Batticaloa 0652222836

02
Srilanka State Trading (General) 

Corporation LTD
No:32A,32B,New Road,Batticaloa. 0771896767

Registered Suppliers 2023

Stationery Item

Office / IT Equipments

Printor Tonres, Ink, Ribbon

Sanitation Items



S.N Name Address Telephone No.

03 Ultra shine services (PVT) LTD
 No:49 B,Vipulanantha Road,  Settukudah, 

Batticaloa
0652226686

04 Water Care Technologies (PVT) Ltd No.77, UDA Industrial Estate, Katuwana. 0112895350

05 Modern Hardware 20F,Central Road,Batticaloa. 0652226781

06 Fouzes No 102 Main street Batticaloa 0652222215

01 Evergreen Printers (PVT) LTD No.185A, Trinco Road, Batticaloa 0652224269

02 Al‐Rafa Quick Digital Main Street, Kattankudy‐01 0773235246

03 Narah Computer Forms No.309/4C,  Negombo Road, Welisara 0112245700

04 Sherone  Printers & Publication
101‐ A, New Boundary Road, Karuveppenkerny , 

Batticaloa.
0652228660

05 Wanasinge Printers 496A,Trinco Road, Batticaloa., 0652227170

06 Jebi Shine Establishment 06, Lloyd’s Avenue, Batticaloa. 0715173777

07 Aathithya 258B Trinco Road, Batticaloa 0652229010

01 United Book Centre  No‐53, Trinco Road, Batticaloa 0652058000

02 Samayawardhana Book shop (PVT) Ltd
61,63, Poojya Hikkaduwe Sri sumangala Nahimi 

Mawatha, Maradana, Colmbo.10.
0112677539

03 Fathima Book Centre 219,AKM Road, Eravur ‐03 0775494977

01 Haji M.Abdul Majeed & Sons 130,Main Street, Batticaloa 0652222836

01 Ahila Hardware  No.16, Station Road, Batticaloa 0652227703

02 Ancheneye Cement & Hardware Dealers No:38,Pioneer Road,Batticaloa. 0652224794

03 Modern Hardware 20F,Central Road,Batticaloa. 0652226781

04 Lanka Hardware Stores No 60,Bazaar Street , Batticaloa 0654545292

05 Soala Commercial Equipment (PVT) LTD No 361, Jaya Mawatha, Dedigamuwa, Ranala 0112141197

01
Lallans Sports Goods Manufacturers (PVT) 

LTD

30/2,Colombo 

Road,Malangama,Hidellana,Ratnapura.
045‐2228613

02 Lallan Engineers 255 High level Road,Moraketiya,Pannipitiya 0112‐844972

01 Ancheneye Cement & Hardware Dealers No:38,Pioneer Road,Batticaloa 0652224794

01 Haji. M. Abdul Majeed & Sons  No.130, Main Street, Batticaloa 0652222836

02 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd No.12, Magazine Road, Colombo.08 0114700200

03
Srilanka State Trading (General) 

Corporation Ltd
No:32A,32B,New Road, Baticaloa. 0771896767

01 Udaya Construction No.46/73, Barathi Lane, Batticaloa 0653064716

02 E.L. Construiction Thurichamy Road, A.M.Kudiyiuppu. 0771506388

03 Mini Construction 100/38, Daniel Squre, Thimilaitheevu, Batticaloa

04 SMN Construction  No:83,Library Road,Jayanthipuram ,Batticaloa 0773870127

05 Tharsha Construction 16th Mile Post Road, Kaluwanchikudy 0770529080

Road & Building Matterial

Books & Libraries

Fuel

Hardware Items

Hardware Items ( Children Park , Sports Goods)

Timber

Furnitures

Printing Works

News Paper & Magazine



S.N Name Address Telephone No.

06 Kathushan Construction Munaikadu ‐ East, Kokaduchcholai 0761373719

07 Adsaya Materiral Supplier Sivasubramaniyam Road,Arayampathy 0703592111

08 SD Kovarshana Group Construction Pandariyavely, Kokkaddicholai 0774566502

09 Pakalon Construction Work Pandariyavely, Kokkaddicholai 0774333446

10 Rajah Construction No 97,Selvanayagam Road,Periya Urani, 0775387507

11 DKJ Construction 509,Trinco Road, Batticaloa 0652222603

01 Ahila Hardware 16,Station Road,Batticaloa 0652222784

02 Ancheneye Cement & Hardware Dealers No:38,Pioneer Road,Batticaloa. 0652224794

03 Lanka Hardware Stores No 60,Bazaar Street , Batticaloa 0654545292

04 Brown & Company PLC No.481, T.B.Jayah Mawatha, Colombo.10. 0115063000

05
St.Anthony's Industries Group (PVT) Ltd

P.O.Box 1455,752/1 Dr.Danister De Silva MW, 

Colombo‐09
0112692161‐4

01 J.R.S.Food City 95, New Kalmunai Road, Kallady, Batticaloa 0779185650

01 Indra Motor Spares (PVT)LTD No:201,Katugastota Road,Kandy. 0812234346

02 Wijaya Motors stores 18A, Kannki Amman Kovil Road, Batticaloa. 0652240527

03 Ramakrishna Motor Stores No:174,Trinco Road,Batticaloa. 0652222326

04 Pathman Motors No:569‐B,Trinco Road,Batticaloa. 0652222040

05 Indra Traders (PVT)LTD No:175,Katugastota Road,Kandy. 081‐2234346

06 NEW Multy Motors Main Street, Arayampathy 0775714087

07 Srikrishna Motors & Stores Main Street, Vavunathievu 0652059375

08 Markers No 599/H Trinco Rd,Bco

01 Serendib Tyre Mart & Wheel Alignment  No.278/01, Main Street, Kattankudy‐01 0777678881

02 Serendib Tyre & Battery City 
No.551/01, Main Street, Manchanthoduwai, 

Batticaloa.
0652247291

03 Brown & Company PLC No.481, T.B.Jayah Mawatha, Colombo.10. 0115063000

04 Pathman Motors No:569‐B,Trinco Road,Batticaloa. 0652222040

05
Srilanka State  Trading (General) 

Corporation LTD
No:32A,32B,New Road,Batticaloa 0771896767

01 Serendib Tyre & Battery City 
No.551/01, Main Street, Manchanthoduwai, 

Batticaloa.
0652247291

02 Serendib Tyre Mart & Wheel Alignment No.278/01, Main Street, Kattankudy‐01 0777678881

03
Srilanka State  Trading (General) 

Corporation LTD
No:32A,32B,New Road,Batticaloa 0771896767

04 Eastern Tyre Mart 03,Old Rest House Mart,Batticaloa. 0652222670

05 Haji. M. Abdul Majeed & Sons  No.130, Main Street, Batticaloa 0652228364

06 Pathman Motors No:569‐B,Trinco Road,Batticaloa. 0652222040

07 Brown & Company PLC No.481, T.B.Jayah Mawatha, Colombo.10. 0115063000

08 Perera Tyre Service (PVT) Ltd No 773/1 Talangama North , Malabe 0112561410

09 Buddhika Tyre Center No 258,Negombo Road, Kurunagela 0372224425

01 N.M.I Infra (PVT)LTD No:413, Havelock Road, Colombo‐6 0759777555

02 Marlbo Trading Company No:24,Abdul Gaffoor Mawatha,Colombo 3 0112576999

03 Light House No:197,Trinco Road,Batticaloa. 0762476444

04 Ahila Hardware  No.16, Station Road, Batticaloa 0652227703

Electrical Items

Water Work Matterials

Food Items & Water Bottles

Motor Spare Parts

Battery Items

Tyre & Tube Items



S.N Name Address Telephone No.

05
Srilanka State  Trading (General) 

Corporation LTD
No:32A,32B,New Road,Batticaloa 0771896767

06    No 26 Main Street,Kattankudy 0764606312

07 U.K Electricals  No 44/1 First Cross St,Colombo 11 0112448646

08 Lanka Hardware Stores No 60,Bazaar Street , Batticaloa 0654545292

09  New Gemcity Light Gem light No243D,Quary Road,Dehiwala, Colombo 0112725735

10 TOP LIGHTING Main Street, Manchanthoduwai

11 Moden Electricals 20A Central Road Batticaloa 0652225877

01 Ahila Hardware  No.16, Station Road, Batticaloa 0652227703

02 Ancheneye Cement & Hardware Dealers No:38,Pioneer Road,Batticaloa. 0652224794

03 Modern Hardware 20F,Central Road,Batticaloa. 0652226781

01 E.L. Construiction Thurichamy Road, A.M.Kudiyiuppu. 0771506388

01 Marlbo Trading Company No:24,Abdul Gaffoor Mawatha,Colombo 3 0112576999

02 Toyota Tex No:40 1/1, Bank shall street, Colombo‐11 0112436439

01 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd No.12, Magazine Road, Colombo.08 0114700200

02 Micro Channel Lanka (PVT) Ltd 224A, New kalmunai Road, Kallady. 0773201786

03 Eastern Tec (PVT) Ltd No 81/98 A,Ambroos,St Karuvepankerney 0652050108

04 Amoz Tech 55,Baily Road,Batticaloa, 0652229655

05 Boss Engineering Services ( PVT) Ltd No 169/2 New Kalmunai Road, Batticaloa 0653132481

06 Brown & Company PLC No.481, T.B.Jayah Mawatha, Colombo.10. 115063000

01 JSB Trading (PVT) LTD 1566/2E/2,Sirimalwatta,Kottawa, Pannipitiya 0773567896

02 Srikrishna Motors & Stores Main Street, Vavunathievu 0652059375

01 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd No.12, Magazine Road, Colombo.08 114700200

01 Jaathesh Construction
No.01, Koolavady Road, Onthachimadam, 

Kaluwanchikudy.
773316747

01 Jaathesh Construction‐C7
No.01, Koolavady Road, Onthachimadam, 

Kaluwanchikudy.
773316747

02 Pavi Construction‐C7
No:69,Old Kalmunai Road,Kallady‐

Uppodai,Batticaloa.
771149536

03 SMN Construction ‐C7 No 83Library Road, Jayanthipuram,Batticaloa 773870127

04 Viya Sisters PVT ( Ltd)C7 No 1 Sooriya Lane, Puliyanthievu West 077575880

05 VJ Construction C6 0777038298

06 JM Construction C8

07 Mariyathas M8

01 G.K.U.C.International (PVT)LTD
A‐1,Galigamuwa Industrial Zone, Awissawella 

Road,Galigamuwa.
352283226

02 Ceylon Petrolium Corporation 609,Dr.Danister Silva MW, Col 09

03 BITUMIX (PVT) LTD 
No 02,Templeburg Industrial Zone,Panangoda, 

Homagama

04 A.N.I Enterprises ( PVT) LTD 17,Maradana Rd Hendala Wattala

05 BITULINK Emulsion (PVT) LTD  Epaladeniya Rd,Masooruwa, Giriulla

Photo Copy Machine Repair & Service

Building Maintanance & Repairing Service

Building

Tar

Paint

Hire for Heavy Vehiles

Uniform , Rain Coats & Other  Cloth Materials

Computer, Ronio Machine, Air Condition Repairing & Services

Vehile Repairing & service



S.N Name Address Telephone No.

01 Ramiy Construction‐C7 No.561/184,8th Cross, Poompukar, Batticaloa. 652225558

02 Pavi Construction‐C7
No:69,Old Kalmunai Road,Kallady‐

Uppodai,Batticaloa.
771149536

03 Nadaa Civil Engineering Pvt Ltd.C5 No:26A,Upstair’s Road,Batticaloa. 652223446

04 Rajah Construction‐ ICTAD not had No 97,Selvanayagam Road,Periya Urani, 775387507

05 SMN Construction ‐C7 No 83Library Road, Jayanthipuram,Batticaloa 773870127

06 Pakalon Construction Work‐C7 Pandariyavely, Kokkaddicholai 774333446

07 Viya Sisters PVT ( Ltd)C7 No 1 Sooriya Lane, Puliyanthievu West 077575880

08 DKJ ConstructionC5 509,Trinco Road, Batticaloa 0652222603

01 Micro Channel Lanka (PVT) Ltd 224A, New kalmunai Road, Kallady. 773201786

01 Micro Channel Lanka (PVT) Ltd 224A, New kalmunai Road, Kallady. 773201786

01 Super Willshine (PVT) Ltd
No 88/3A,Aponsu MW, St Jude Placce, 

Thaladuwa,Negombo
0312235305

02
Omega Janitorial Services & Landscaping No 124,Gunarathna MW,4th Kurana,Negombo 0312221559

Pipelines Connection Works

Tree Cutting Works

Road Constructions

Electrical  Connection Works


